
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0621000175

Location: 06-Fre,Mad-99, 180-Various

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 54

FRESNO AND MADERA COUNTIES AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS

Repair bridge deck surface, treat and concrete polyester overlay.

Federal Aid #1: NONE

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

5 $2,074,217.85 18.72%

65 $388,225.3912

DVBE - 3.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $2,462,443.24 VC0000007931 PETERSON-CHASE GENERAL ENGINEERING

16351 Construction Circle West

Irvine CA  92606

(949) 252-0441

00615876

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

2 $2,473,784.30 VC1800002248 DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS,

117 E. COLORADO BOULEVARD

PASADENA CA  91105

(626) 228-3670

01012305

(626) 228-3521

Phone

Fax

SB PREF CLAIMED
Comparison Amount:
$2,423,784.30

CSLB#

3 $2,555,555.00 VC0000017316 TRUESDELL CORPORATION OF CALIFORNIA,

1310 W. 23RD STREET

TEMPE AZ  85282

(602) 437-1711

00615058

Phone

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

4 $2,877,000.00 VC1700004388 AMERICAN CIVIL CONSTRUCTORS WEST COAST,

2990 Bay Vista Court, Suite D

Benicia CA  94510

(707) 746-8028

01011546

(707) 747-0593

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#
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03/02/2023Contract Number: 06-1A1104

Bid Opening Date: 03/02/2023

5 $2,896,894.00 VC1800002280 MYERS & SONS CONSTRUCTION, LLC

45 MORRISON AVE

Sacramento CA  95838

(916) 283-9950

1033752

(916) 614-9520

Phone

Fax

CC PREF CLAIMEDCSLB#

IN ACCORDANCE WITH G.C.14838, THE DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION SHALL APPLY THE SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE TO ELIGIBLE FIRMS FIRST,
THEN APPLIES THE NON-SMALL BUSINESS PREFERENCE IF DOING SO WOULD NOT DISPLACE A SMALL BUSINESS FROM AWARD OF THE CONTRACT.
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03/02/2023Contract Number: 06-1A1104

Bid Opening Date: 03/02/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

2,100.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 2,100.00LUMP SUM

1,350.000002 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 65.0 87,750.00

15,400.000003 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 15,400.00LUMP SUM

168,000.000004 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 168,000.00LUMP SUM

520.000005 120103 STATIONARY IMPACT ATTENUATOR VEHICLE DAY 10.0 5,200.00

12,300.000006 128652 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (LS) LS 12,300.00LUMP SUM

330.000007 129161 AUTOMATED FLAGGER ASSISTANCE DEVICE DAY EA 30.0 9,900.00

12,000.000008 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 12,000.00LUMP SUM

1,160.000009 130200 PREPARE WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,160.00LUMP SUM

133.000010 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 46.0 6,118.00

2,400.000011 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 2,400.00LUMP SUM

2,050.000012 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 2,050.00LUMP SUM

1,020.000013 140003 ASBESTOS COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,020.00LUMP SUM

3.500014 141103 REMOVE YELLOW THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (HAZARDOUS WASTE) LF 6,510.0 22,785.00

250.000015 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 440.0 110,000.00

1.160016 397005 TACK COAT TON 1.2 1.39

11.600017 398200 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT SQYD 2,530.0 29,348.00

20.000018 420203 GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK SQYD 213.0 4,260.00

25.300019 511118 CLEAN EXPANSION JOINT LF 737.0 18,646.10

31.000020 519081 JOINT SEAL (MR 1/2") LF 286.0 8,866.00

39.000021 519088 JOINT SEAL (MR 1") LF 164.0 6,396.00

62.000022 046493 BONDED JOINT SEAL (MR 1 1/2") LF 169.0 10,478.00

95.000023 046515 BONDED JOINT SEAL (MR 2") LF 118.0 11,210.00

1,020.000024 600001 PUBLIC SAFETY PLAN LS 1,020.00LUMP SUM
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03/02/2023Contract Number: 06-1A1104

Bid Opening Date: 03/02/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

37.000025 600011 RAPID SETTING CONCRETE (PATCH) CF 875.0 32,375.00

2,350.000026 600013 REPAIR SPALLED SURFACE AREA SQFT 1.3 3,055.00

3.940027 600029 REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING SQFT 20,904.0 82,361.76

34.700028 600033 REMOVE UNSOUND CONCRETE CF 875.0 30,362.50

0.170029 600037 PREPARE CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK SURFACE SQFT 313,283.0 53,258.11

107.000030 600041 FURNISH POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY CF 8,469.0 906,183.00

2.050031 600043 PLACE POLYESTER CONCRETE OVERLAY SQFT 63,784.0 130,757.20F

0.320032 600045 TREAT BRIDGE DECK SQFT 249,499.0 79,839.68F

55.000033 600047 FURNISH BRIDGE DECK TREATMENT MATERIAL GAL 2,773.0 152,515.00

3.400034 600049 REMOVE CHIP SEAL SQFT 4,563.0 15,514.20

6,800.000035 048486 ACCESS OPENING, WALL (MODIFIED) EA 2.0 13,600.00

6,800.000036 048445 ACCESS OPENING, WALL EA 4.0 27,200.00

440.000037 600200 PAINT BRIDGE IDENTIFICATION EA 2.0 880.00

2.300038 810120 REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER EA 550.0 1,265.00

11.600039 810230 PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE) EA 570.0 6,612.00

540.000040 820360 REMOVE SIGN PANEL EA 4.0 2,160.00

11.600041 820770 FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.125"-UNFRAMED) SQFT 56.0 649.60

9.300042 840516 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) SQFT 1,430.0 13,299.00

0.930043 840621 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
17-7)

LF 4,140.0 3,850.20

0.930044 840623 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) (BROKEN
36-12)

LF 4,870.0 4,529.10

1.630045 846007 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 13,700.0 22,331.00

2.300046 846009 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 1,540.0 3,542.00

3.500047 846013 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (ENHANCED WET NIGHT VISIBILITY) LF 700.0 2,450.00
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03/02/2023Contract Number: 06-1A1104

Bid Opening Date: 03/02/2023

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1.160048 846030 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE LF 8,610.0 9,987.60

1.160049 846031 REMOVE CONTRAST STRIPE LF 1,230.0 1,426.80

3.500050 846035 REMOVE THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 1,430.0 5,005.00

1.740051 847198 CONTRAST STRIPE THERMOPLASTIC LF 19,900.0 34,626.00

0.000052 000001 ITEM DELETED PER ADDENDUM LS 0.00LUMP SUM

17,400.000053 039093 ASBESTOS SURVEY AND SAMPLING LS 17,400.00LUMP SUM

257,000.000054 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 257,000.00LUMP SUM

$2,462,443.24Bid Amount:
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03/02/2023Contract Number: 06-1A1104

Bid Opening Date: 03/02/2023

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 3,000.001,800.00 8,000.00 3,000.001,800.00 8,000.00 1,800.00 1,800.00

0002 292,500.0016,250.00 123,500.00 4,500.00250.00 1,900.00 4,000.00 260,000.00

0003 24,200.0024,200.00 33,000.00 24,200.0024,200.00 33,000.00 24,200.00 24,200.00

0004 200,000.00185,000.00 180,000.00 200,000.00185,000.00 180,000.00 222,204.90 222,204.90

0005 8,000.0010,000.00 14,500.00 800.001,000.00 1,450.00 305.00 3,050.00

0006 23,000.005,000.00 12,500.00 23,000.005,000.00 12,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0007 2,250.002,400.00 4,200.00 75.0080.00 140.00 220.00 6,600.00

0008 2,502.405,000.00 10,000.00 2,502.405,000.00 10,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00

0009 1,600.002,000.00 8,000.00 1,600.002,000.00 8,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0010 9,200.004,600.00 3,910.00 200.00100.00 85.00 135.00 6,210.00

0011 9,000.005,000.00 1,600.00 9,000.005,000.00 1,600.00 12,000.00 12,000.00

0012 3,000.001,000.00 100.00 3,000.001,000.00 100.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0013 1,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0014 19,530.0019,530.00 9,765.00 3.003.00 1.50 3.00 19,530.00

0015 88,000.00172,040.00 88,000.00 200.00391.00 200.00 391.00 172,040.00

0016 1,200.001,200.00 1.20 1,000.001,000.00 1.00 1,000.00 1,200.00

0017 25,300.0035,673.00 25,300.00 10.0014.10 10.00 14.10 35,673.00

0018 9,585.008,520.00 5,751.00 45.0040.00 27.00 81.00 17,253.00

0019 18,425.0028,743.00 28,743.00 25.0039.00 39.00 41.00 30,217.00

0020 11,440.0022,308.00 10,010.00 40.0078.00 35.00 75.00 21,450.00

0021 8,200.0014,596.00 10,332.00 50.0089.00 63.00 89.00 14,596.00

0022 10,140.0017,745.00 9,295.00 60.00105.00 55.00 79.00 13,351.00

0023 8,850.0014,396.00 7,906.00 75.00122.00 67.00 133.00 15,694.00

0024 12,500.008,500.00 12,500.00 12,500.008,500.00 12,500.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

0025 32,375.0065,625.00 56,875.00 37.0075.00 65.00 115.00 100,625.00

0026 6,500.003,250.00 1,950.00 5,000.002,500.00 1,500.00 1,140.00 1,482.00

0027 36,582.0029,265.60 47,034.00 1.751.40 2.25 2.50 52,260.00

0028 109,375.0065,625.00 56,875.00 125.0075.00 65.00 140.00 122,500.00

0029 156,641.5062,656.60 78,320.75 0.500.20 0.25 0.20 62,656.60

0030 728,334.00762,210.00 762,210.00 86.0090.00 90.00 75.00 635,175.00

0031 255,136.00159,460.00 239,190.00 4.002.50 3.75 3.75 239,190.00

0032 124,749.5099,799.60 62,374.75 0.500.40 0.25 0.50 124,749.50

0033 171,926.00188,564.00 207,975.00 62.0068.00 75.00 55.00 152,515.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 10,038.6011,407.50 9,582.30 2.202.50 2.10 4.00 18,252.00

0035 20,000.0030,000.00 18,000.00 10,000.0015,000.00 9,000.00 15,000.00 30,000.00

0036 40,000.0060,000.00 31,200.00 10,000.0015,000.00 7,800.00 11,000.00 44,000.00

0037 1,000.00500.00 700.00 500.00250.00 350.00 500.00 1,000.00

0038 1,100.001,100.00 550.00 2.002.00 1.00 2.00 1,100.00

0039 5,700.005,700.00 5,985.00 10.0010.00 10.50 10.00 5,700.00

0040 6,900.006,900.00 3,200.00 1,725.001,725.00 800.00 1,725.00 6,900.00

0041 1,232.001,232.00 3,360.00 22.0022.00 60.00 22.00 1,232.00

0042 11,440.0011,440.00 12,155.00 8.008.00 8.50 8.00 11,440.00

0043 3,312.003,312.00 3,519.00 0.800.80 0.85 0.80 3,312.00

0044 3,896.003,896.00 4,139.50 0.800.80 0.85 0.80 3,896.00

0045 19,180.0019,180.00 20,550.00 1.401.40 1.50 1.40 19,180.00

0046 3,080.003,080.00 3,234.00 2.002.00 2.10 2.00 3,080.00

0047 2,100.002,100.00 2,240.00 3.003.00 3.20 3.00 2,100.00

0048 8,610.008,610.00 12,915.00 1.001.00 1.50 1.00 8,610.00

0049 1,230.001,230.00 3,075.00 1.001.00 2.50 1.00 1,230.00

0050 4,290.004,290.00 6,435.00 3.003.00 4.50 3.00 4,290.00

0051 29,850.0029,850.00 34,825.00 1.501.50 1.75 1.50 29,850.00

0052 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0053 10,000.0012,000.00 11,000.00 10,000.0012,000.00 11,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.00

0054 280,000.00215,000.00 248,172.50 280,000.00215,000.00 248,172.50 289,000.00 289,000.00

$2,473,784.30 $2,555,555.00 $2,877,000.00Bid Amount: $2,896,894.00
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LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S1

3/3/2023

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000007931

89FRESNO CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000007931

89FRESNO CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000007931

89FRESNO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 18 (28%)VC0000007931

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 27 (19%)VC0000007931

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 34 (43%)VC0000007931

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC0000007931

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACINGVC0000007931

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION REMOVE CHIP SEALVC0000007931

256390SACRAMENTO CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 4 (11%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000007931

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

308669GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S2

3/3/2023

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (STRIPING PORTION)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000007931

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

308669GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S3

3/3/2023

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000007931

308669GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S4

3/3/2023

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 4 (90%)VC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 3 (100%)VC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNSVC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. REMOVE SIGN PANELVC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. FURNISH SINGLE SHEET ALUMINUM SIGN (0.125" -

UNFRAMED)

VC0000017316

1003147PALO CEDRO CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 4 (10%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

308669GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S5

3/3/2023

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (PARTIAL)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. PAVEMENT MARKER (RETROREFLECTIVE)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING (EWNV)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 17

-7)

VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV) (BROKEN 36

-12)

VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

308669GOSHEN CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6

3/3/2023

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 6" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 8" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. 12" THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPE (EWNV)VC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. CONTRAST STRIPE THERMOPLASICVC0000017316

308669GOSHEN CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 27 (100%)VC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRINDING EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACINGVC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION REMOVE CHIP SEALVC0000017316

621781HAYWARD CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 15 (100%)VC0000017316

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE

89WATSONVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S7

3/3/2023

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 16 (100%)VC0000017316

89WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017316

89WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A)VC0000017316

89WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY TACK COATVC0000017316

89WATSONVILLE CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENTVC0000017316

89WATSONVILLE CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

06-1A1104

06-FRE,MAD-99, 180-VARIOUS

3/2/2023

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S8

3/3/2023

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1700004388

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 40 (100%)VC1700004388

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 41 (100%)VC1700004388

975518FRESNO CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 35 (63.5%)VC1700004388

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 36 (45.25%)VC1700004388

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WALL SAW & DEMO FOR ACCESS OPENINGSVC1700004388

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WALL SAW & DEMO FOR ACCESS OPENINGSVC1700004388

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 15 (100%)VC1700004388

89FRESNO CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 16 (100%)VC1700004388

89FRESNO CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 17 (100%)VC1700004388

89FRESNO CA

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY ITEM 54 (35.0%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY MOBILIZATION (FOR GRANITE'S OPERATIONS)VC1700004388

89FRESNO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 18 (29.0%)VC1700004388

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 27 (43.0%)VC1700004388

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION ITEM 34 (66.0%)VC1700004388

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION GRIND EXISTING BRIDGE DECK (NO HANDWORK/DETAIL

GRINDS)

VC1700004388

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION REMOVE ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACING (NO

HANDWORK/DETAIL GRINDS)

VC1700004388

256390SACRAMENTO CA

ANRAK CORPORATION REMOVE CHIP SEAL (NO HANDWORK/DETAIL GRINDS)VC1700004388

256390SACRAMENTO CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (60.0%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 4 (9.0%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN (FOR SAFETY STRIPING

SERVICE'S OPERATIONS)

VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM (FOR SAFETY STRIPING

SERVICE'S OPERATIONS)

VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC1700004388

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC1700004388

308669GOSHEN CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 35 (42%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 36 (30%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAW & DEMO ONLYVC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE SAW & DEMO ONLYVC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 19 (100%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 20 (100%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 21 (100%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 22 (100%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 23 (100%)VC1800002248

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC1800002248

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 39 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 42 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 43 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 44 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 45 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 46 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 47 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 4 (9.7%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 38 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 48 (100%)VC1800002248
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SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 49 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE, INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR STRIPING WORK ONLYVC1800002248

308669GOSHEN CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (100%)VC1800002248

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 16 (100%)VC1800002248

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 17 (100%)VC1800002248

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 54 (9%)VC1800002248

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR HMA WORK ONLYVC1800002248

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (50%)VC1800002248

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 27 (82%)VC1800002248

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 34 (80%)VC1800002248

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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ABSL CONSTRUCTION MACHINE GRIND EXISTING DECKVC1800002248

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION MACHINE GRIND AC SURFACINGVC1800002248

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION MACHINE GRIND REMOVE CHIP SEALVC1800002248

621781HAYWARD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800002248

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 40 (100%)VC1800002248

975518FRESNO CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 41 (100%)VC1800002248

975518FRESNO CA
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AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 35 (42%)VC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE ITEM 36 (41%)VC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WALL SAW AND DEMOVC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

AUSTIN ENTERPRISE WALL SAW AND DEMOVC1800002280

764893BAKERSFIELD CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 1 (100%)VC1800002280

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 4 (8%)VC1800002280

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC1800002280

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEM 42 (100%)VC1800002280

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEMS 14, 38, 39VC1800002280

308669GOSHEN CA

SAFETY STRIPING SERVICE INC ITEMS 42-51VC1800002280

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
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QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 15 (100%)VC1800002280

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEM 54 (6%)VC1800002280

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS ITEMS 15-17VC1800002280

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

QA CONSTRUCTORS MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

1013265SAN FRANCISCO CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 18 (25%)VC1800002280

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 27 (46%)VC1800002280

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION ITEM 34 (50%)VC1800002280

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND AND REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE DECKVC1800002280

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND AND REMOVE AC SURFACINGVC1800002280

621781HAYWARD CA

ABSL CONSTRUCTION GRIND AND REMOVE CHIP SEALVC1800002280

621781HAYWARD CA

STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEM 3 (100%)VC1800002280
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STATEWIDE SAFETY SYSTEMS ITEMS 3, 40, 41VC1800002280

975518FRESNO CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 29 (65%)VC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 54 (1%)VC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCTION INC SHOT BLAST CONCRETE BRIDGE DECKVC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA

HEIR & SON CONSTRUCTION INC MOBILIZATION FOR THEIR WORKVC1800002280

920906YUBA CITY CA
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